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MY 
Κωδικός  

Αυτοκινήτου 
Μοντέλο 

Λιανική Τιμή Πώλησης 
προ φόρων 

CO2 

20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 71.100 215 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 124.000 261 

 
 
 

MY 
Κωδικός 

Αυτοκινήτου 
Τύπος Αυτοκινήτου 

Κωδικός 
Αξεσουάρ 

Περιγραφή 
Λιανική Τιμή 

Πώλησης  
προ φόρων 

20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0Q White 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe A1 Black 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2Y Carrara White Metallic 1.037 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2T Jet Black Metallic 1.037 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe F0 Dolomite Silver Metallic 1.037 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4A Biskay Blue Metallic 1.037 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe Y8 Mahogany Metallic 1.037 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3H Crayon 2.254 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe H2 Lava Orange 2.254 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3M Quarzite Grey Metallic 1.037 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe AM Interior in Black, partial leather 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe RM Interior in Slate Grey, partial leather 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe QM Partial leather interior in two-tone combination (Black and Mojave Beige) 339 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe AL Leather interior in Black, smooth-finish leather 3.122 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe RL Leather interior in Slate Grey, smooth-finish leather 3.122 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe TX Leather interior in Black / Silver Pepita 3.122 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe CB Black / Bordeaux Red two-tone leather interior, smooth-finish leather 3.685 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe CM Black / Mojave Beige two-tone leather interior, smooth-finish leather 3.685 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe CU Graphite Blue and Crayon two-tone leather interior, smooth-finish leather 3.685 
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20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe HT Club leather interior - Truffle Brown 4.383 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe TE Interior in Black / Silver Pepita, partial leather 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0NA Deletion of model designation 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe VW1 Privacy glass 473 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe VW5 Thermally and noise insulated glass 1.161 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe VW6 Thermally and noise insulated glass including privacy glass 1.634 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3S8 Roof transport system 326 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1D3 Electrically extending towbar system 1.149 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2W6 Fuel filler cap in aluminium look 125 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe QJ2 Trim strips in a high-gloss finish 214 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2JX Stainless steel skid plates (front and rear) 1.071 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0NT ‘PORSCHE’ logo painted in black (matt) 248 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe PO2 Offroad-Package 1.691 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe PD1 Sport Package 12.510 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe G1G 8-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1BK Adaptive air suspension with level control and height adjustment incl. Porsche 

Active Suspension Management (PASM) 
2.023 

20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1P7 Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control (PDCC) 3.100 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0N5 Rear-axle steering 1.939 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0P3 Sports tailpipes silver 777 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0P6 Sports tailpipes black 777 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0P8 Sports exhaust system in silver 2.694 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0P9 Sports exhaust system in black 2.694 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0M5 90-litre fuel tank 113 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1ZI Porsche Surface Coated Brake (PSCB) 2.818 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1ZV Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB) 8.464 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 8LC Sport Chrono Package incl. mode-switch and compass display on dashboard 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43D 20-inch Cayenne Sport wheels 518 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43E 20-inch Cayenne Design wheels 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43F 21-inch RS Spyder design wheels incl. wheelhouse extension in exterior colour 2.316 
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20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43H 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels 2.654 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43I 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels in black (high-gloss) 3.781 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 42K 21-inch Cayenne Turbo Design wheels in Platinum silk gloss incl. Wheel arch 

extensions in exterior colour 
2.880 

20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43Q 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels in satin platinum 3.781 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43R 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels in Jet Black Metallic 3.781 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 48X 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels 3.612 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 48Y 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels in black (high-gloss) 4.739 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 49A 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels in satin platinum 4.739 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 46S 22-inch 911 Turbo Design wheel with wheel arch extensions in exterior colour 3.725 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 49B 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels in Jet Black Metallic 4.739 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 44J 22-inch Sports Package wheels 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 44J_1 i.c.w. PD1 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 43Y 22-inch RS Spyder Design wheels 3.275 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1NP Wheel centres with full-colour Porsche Crest 153 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe UX7 TPM Valve in Black 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1G6 20-inch collapsible spare wheel 361 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 8IS LED-main headlights incl. Porsche Dynamic Light System Plus (PDLS Plus) 846 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 8IU LED main headlights with matrix beam including Porsche Dynamic Light System 

Plus (PDLS Plus) 
1.848 

20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 8JU Tinted LED main headlights with matrix beam including Porsche Dynamic Light 
System Plus (PDLS Plus) 

2.293 

20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 8JT Tinted LED main headlights, including Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)  1.291 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 8SB Tinted LED taillights including light strip 790 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4L6 Automatically dimming interior and exterior mirrors 339 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe KA6 ParkAssist incl. Surround View 699 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe PW1 Lane Keeping Assist including traffic sign recognition 1.049 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4F2 Porsche Entry & Drive 1.093 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe GZ2 Soft-close doors 665 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe PY6 Adaptive Cruise Control incl. Traffic Jam Assist 2.198 
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20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe PW5 Adaptive cruise control 1.611 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe KS1 Head-Up Display 1.386 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9R1 Night Vision Assist 2.096 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 7Y1 Lane Change Assist 732 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe VC2 HomeLink® 270 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3NS Rear comfort seats 2+1 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4GR Heated frontscreen 451 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2V4 Ioniser 339 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3L4 Driver memory package  344 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe QQ1 Light design package 384 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe Q2J Comfort seats in front (14-way, electric) with memory package 1.522 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe Q1D Sports seats front (8-way, electric) 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe Q1J Adaptive Sports seats Plus, electrical 18-ways with memory package 1.882 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4A3 Heated seats 412 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4A4 Seat heating (front and rear) 823 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4D3 Seat ventilation 958 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4D5 Massage function incl. seat ventilation front 1.904 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 4X4 Side airbags in rear compartment 389 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3Y7 Electric roll-up sunblinds on rear doors  732 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2ZH Steering wheel heating 253 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9M9 Auxiliary heating with remote control 1.747 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 0TD Floor mats 169 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9JB Smoking package 50 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 6A7 Fire extinguisher 141 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3GN Loadspace management system 361 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9AE 4-zone climate control 777 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe UP2 Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial mojave beige 326 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe UP3 Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial white 326 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe UP6 Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial Bordeaux Red 326 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFL Vehicle key painted with key pouch in leather 347 
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20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 6Q7 Exclusive Design gear selector 777 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 7TM Interior package in leather (interior colour) 1.691 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 6E2 Porsche Crest embossed on centre console armrests 293 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 6E3 Model logo embossed on centre console armrests 293 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 3J7 Porsche Crest embossed on headrests (front seats) 214 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 5ZF Porsche Crest embossed on headrests 428 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFX Personalised floor mats with leather edging 420 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFH Personalised floor mats with leather edging (deep-pile) 532 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFZ Personalised reversible loadspace mat with leather edging 218 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YPL Leather interior package (in contrasting interior colour) 1.680 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YLH Roof lining grab handles in leather 728 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFP Vehicle key in leather with key pouch in leather 442 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YDF Extended trim package with grab handles in leather 890 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YGA Board book leather 358 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 6NN Rooflining Alcantara® for entire roof frame and A-/B-/C-pillar 1.578 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 6NN_1 i.c.w. PD1 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2ZF Heated multifunction GT sports steering wheel with rim Alcantara®  412 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFA Vehicle key painted with key pouch in Alcantara®   347 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YLF Roof lining grab handles in Alcantara® 728 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YDJ Extended trim package with grab handles in Alcantara® 890 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 5MP Interior package in dark walnut 732 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1XG Heated multifunction Sports steering wheel in dark walnut with gearshift 

paddles 
671 

20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 7TD Interior package in sweetgum 1.544 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2FF Heated multifunction Sports steering wheel in sweetgum with gearshift paddles 671 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 5TK Interior package olive grey natural 732 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 5TT Anthracite chestnut interior package 1.904 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 1XD Heated multifunction sports steering wheel in anthracite chestnut 671 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 5MH Carbon interior package 1.544 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 2FX Heated multifunction sports steering wheel in carbon with gearshift paddles 671 
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20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YCJ Personalised carbon floor mats with leather edging 890 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YGB Board book carbon 672 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 5TE Brushed aluminium interior package 732 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9ZC Smartphone compartment 552 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9VL BOSE® Surround Sound System 1.280 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9VJ Burmester® High-End Surround Sound-System 5.624 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 7I2 Porsche Vehicle Tracking System Plus (PVTS Plus) 395 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 6G2 Six-disc CD/DVD autochanger 451 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe QV3 Digital radio 451 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe 9WU Preparation for Porsche Rear Seat Entertainment 326 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe S9Y Factory collection Leipzig incl. dynamic driving instruction 1.252 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe SZ8 Factory collection Zuffenhausen 958 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe S0L Press Vehicle 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe S3J Showroom Car 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe S9T Functional vehicle for market launch 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe S0C Market Introduction Vehicle 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe CXX Individual CT-option (only after consultation) 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YZZ Exclusive Replenishment Vehicles 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe FC1 Exclusive Order Control Code 0 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YPL  Leather interior package (in contrasting interior colour) 1.680 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFL  Vehicle key painted with key pouch in leather 347 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFH Personalised floor mats with leather edging (deep-pile) 532 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFX Personalised floor mats with leather edging 420 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFZ Personalised reversible loadspace mat with leather edging 218 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YLH Roof lining grab handles in leather 728 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFP Vehicle key leather with key pouch in leather 442 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YDF Extended trim package with grab handles in leather 890 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YCJ Personalised floor mat in carbon with leather edging 890 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YLF Rooflining grab rails in Alcantara® 728 
20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YFA Vehicle key painted with key pouch in Alcantara®   347 
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20 9YBAA1 Cayenne Coupe YDJ Extended trim package with grab handles in Alcantara®   890 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0Q White 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe A1 Black 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2Y Carrara White Metallic 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2T Jet Black Metallic 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe F0 Dolomite Silver Metallic 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 4A Biskay Blue Metallic 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe Y8 Mahogany Metallic 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 3H Crayon 2.254 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe H2 Lava Orange 2.254 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 3M Quarzite Grey Metallic 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe AL Leather interior in Black, smooth-finish leather 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe RL Leather interior in Slate Grey, smooth-finish leather 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe TX Leather interior in Black / Silver Pepita 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe CB Black / Bordeaux Red two-tone leather interior, smooth-finish leather 564 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe CM Black / Mojave Beige two-tone leather interior, smooth-finish leather 564 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe CU Graphite Blue and Crayon two-tone leather interior, smooth-finish leather 564 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe HT Club leather interior - Truffle Brown 1.263 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0NA Deletion of model designation 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe VW1 Privacy glass 473 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe VW5 Thermally and noise insulated glass 1.161 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe VW6 Thermally and noise insulated glass including privacy glass 1.634 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 3S8 Roof transport system 326 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 1D3 Electrically extending towbar system 1.149 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2W6 Fuel filler cap in aluminium look 125 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe QJ2 Trim strips in a high-gloss finish 214 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2JX Stainless steel skid plates (front and rear) 1.071 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0NT ‘PORSCHE’ logo painted in black (matt) 248 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe PO2 Offroad-Package 1.691 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe PD1 Sport Package 10.018 
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20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe G1G 8-speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 1P7 Porsche Dynamic Chassis Control (PDCC) 3.100 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0N5 Rear-axle steering 1.939 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0P3 Sports tailpipes silver 777 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0P6 Sports tailpipes black 777 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0P8 Sports exhaust system in silver 2.694 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0P8_1 i.c.w. PD1 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0P9 Sports exhaust system in black 2.694 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 0P9_1 i.c.w. PD1 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 1ZV Porsche Ceramic Composite Brake (PCCB) 5.646 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe GH3 Porsche Torque Vectoring Plus (PTV Plus) 1.408 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 8LC Sport Chrono Package incl. mode-switch and compass display on dashboard 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 43G 21-inch Cayenne Turbo wheels incl. Wheel arch extensions in exterior colour 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 43F 21-inch RS Spyder design wheels incl. wheelhouse extension in exterior colour 1.082 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 43H 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels 1.420 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 43I 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels in black (high-gloss) 2.547 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 42K 21-inch Cayenne Turbo Design wheels in Platinum silk gloss incl. Wheel arch 

extensions in exterior colour 
1.645 

20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 43Q 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels in satin platinum 2.547 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 43R 21-inch Cayenne Exclusive Design wheels in Jet Black Metallic 2.547 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 48X 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels 2.379 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 48Y 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels in black (high-gloss) 3.506 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 49A 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels in satin platinum 3.506 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 46S 22-inch 911 Turbo Design wheel with wheel arch extensions in exterior colour 2.491 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 49B 22-inch Cayenne Sport Classic wheels in Jet Black Metallic 3.506 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 44J 22-inch Sports Package wheels 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 43Y 22-inch RS Spyder Design wheels 2.040 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe UX7 TPM Valve in Black 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 1G6 20-inch collapsible spare wheel 361 
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20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 8IU LED main headlights with matrix beam including Porsche Dynamic Light System 
Plus (PDLS Plus) 

1.002 

20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 8JU Tinted LED main headlights with matrix beam including Porsche Dynamic Light 
System Plus (PDLS Plus) 

1.448 

20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 8JT Tinted LED main headlights, including Porsche Dynamic Light System (PDLS)  445 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 8SB Tinted LED taillights including light strip 790 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe KA6 ParkAssist incl. Surround View 699 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe PW1 Lane Keeping Assist including traffic sign recognition 1.049 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 4F2 Porsche Entry & Drive 1.093 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe GZ2 Soft-close doors 665 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe PY6 Adaptive Cruise Control incl. Traffic Jam Assist 2.198 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe PW5 Adaptive cruise control 1.611 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe KS1 Head-Up Display 1.386 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 9R1 Night Vision Assist 2.096 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 7Y1 Lane Change Assist 732 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe VC2 HomeLink® 270 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 3NS Rear comfort seats 2+1 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 4GR Heated frontscreen 451 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2V4 Ioniser 339 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe QQ1 Light design package 384 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe Q2J Comfort seats in front (14-way, electric) with memory package 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe Q1J Adaptive Sports seats Plus, electrical 18-ways with memory package 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 4D3 Seat ventilation 958 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 4D5 Massage function incl. seat ventilation front 1.904 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 4X4 Side airbags in rear compartment 389 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 3Y7 Electric roll-up sunblinds on rear doors  732 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 9M9 Auxiliary heating with remote control 1.747 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 9JB Smoking package 50 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 6A7 Fire extinguisher 141 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 3GN Loadspace management system 361 
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20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 9AE 4-zone climate control 777 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe UP2 Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial mojave beige 326 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe UP3 Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial white 326 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 5TL Interior package in black (high-gloss) 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe UP6 Compass/Sport Chrono stopwatch instrument dial Bordeaux Red 326 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFL Vehicle key painted with key pouch in leather 347 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 6Q7 Exclusive Design gear selector 777 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 7TM Interior package in leather (interior colour) 958 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 6E2 Porsche Crest embossed on centre console armrests 293 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 6E3 Model logo embossed on centre console armrests 293 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 5ZF Porsche Crest embossed on headrests 428 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFX Personalised floor mats with leather edging 420 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFH Personalised floor mats with leather edging (deep-pile) 532 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFZ Personalised reversible loadspace mat with leather edging 218 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YPL Leather interior package (in contrasting interior colour) 1.680 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YLH Roof lining grab handles in leather 728 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFP Vehicle key in leather with key pouch in leather 442 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YDF Extended trim package with grab handles in leather 890 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YGA Board book leather 358 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2ZF Heated multifunction GT sports steering wheel with rim Alcantara®  158 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFA Vehicle key painted with key pouch in Alcantara®   347 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YLF Roof lining grab handles in Alcantara® 728 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YDJ Extended trim package with grab handles in Alcantara® 890 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 5MP Interior package in dark walnut 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 1XG Heated multifunction Sports steering wheel in dark walnut with gearshift 

paddles 
417 

20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 7TD Interior package in sweetgum 812 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2FF Heated multifunction Sports steering wheel in sweetgum with gearshift paddles 417 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 5TK Interior package olive grey natural 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 5TT Anthracite chestnut interior package 1.172 
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20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 1XD Heated multifunction sports steering wheel in anthracite chestnut 417 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 5MH Carbon interior package 812 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 2FX Heated multifunction sports steering wheel in carbon with gearshift paddles 417 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YCJ Personalised carbon floor mats with leather edging 890 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YGB Board book carbon 672 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 5TE Brushed aluminium interior package 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 9ZC Smartphone compartment 552 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 9VJ Burmester® High-End Surround Sound-System 4.344 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 7I2 Porsche Vehicle Tracking System Plus (PVTS Plus) 395 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 6G2 Six-disc CD/DVD autochanger 451 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe QV3 Digital radio 451 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe 9WU Preparation for Porsche Rear Seat Entertainment 326 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe S9Y Factory collection Leipzig incl. dynamic driving instruction 1.252 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe SZ8 Factory collection Zuffenhausen 958 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe S0L Press Vehicle 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe S3J Showroom Car 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe S9T Functional vehicle for market launch 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe S0C Market Introduction Vehicle 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe CXX Individual CT-option (only after consultation) 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YZZ Exclusive Replenishment Vehicles 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe FC1 Exclusive Order Control Code 0 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YPL  Leather interior package (in contrasting interior colour) 1.680 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFL  Vehicle key painted with key pouch in leather 347 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFH Personalised floor mats with leather edging (deep-pile) 532 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFX Personalised floor mats with leather edging 420 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFZ Personalised reversible loadspace mat with leather edging 218 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YLH Roof lining grab handles in leather 728 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFP Vehicle key leather with key pouch in leather 442 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YDF Extended trim package with grab handles in leather 890 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YCJ Personalised floor mat in carbon with leather edging 890 
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20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YLF Rooflining grab rails in Alcantara® 728 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YFA Vehicle key painted with key pouch in Alcantara®   347 
20 9YBCF1 Cayenne Turbo Coupe YDJ Extended trim package with grab handles in Alcantara®   890 

 


